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ALLIANZ SE

ISIN: DE0008404005

Overview

2024/04/17 22:26:23
Price

261.80 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.81% (2.10)

DE0008404005
ALV

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

102,327 EUR
GERMANY DAX

261.40 EUR (125)
262.10 EUR (125)
259.60 EUR
264.00 EUR
258.80 EUR
259.70 EUR
262.27656 EUR
59,416
15,583,423.90
1,041
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855377,154589525,158371376,160015536
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0008404005&ID_NOTATION=9385907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0008404005&ID_NOTATION=9385907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0008404005&ID_NOTATION=9385907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=144630895f38a08d8904add16c75ffc6ea741595a46cb9d8625edd3d1e5dbada&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2a5dccca9be2d3fc4&time=1713503712&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae19cc305c9542fb4bf23c0f8d8ba3b1858c31630399724ef512018af16debb7&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e5c035dc22a292a02&time=1713503712&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0f9b0fa29ea5f32d8f825bd9632ee15e597ee471770330d3022b2f2ca7974cb&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2809745dfaf464ec9&time=1713503712&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=490c53e2a2008d2617262d22720b42098f97fe2a46f95c8ed80284ef97ba59ff&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7b33615b635b862ee&time=1713503712&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=369909332d26b558f9909343f6b5f0c461ccb124e84c0020c43d1b0e919f2966&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d41194d546dd73c5f&time=1713503712&tool=RSC

ALLIANZ SE

Details

2024/04/17 22:26:23

Price
261.80 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.81% (2.10)

ISIN DE0008404005
Symbol ALV
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 102,327 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 261.40 EUR (125)
Ask (Ask size) 262.10 EUR (125)
Open 259.60 EUR
High 264.00 EUR
Low 258.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 259.70 EUR
VWAP 262.27656 EUR
Volume (pcs) 59,416
Trading volume 15,583,423.90
Number of trades 1,041
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.51% +20.62% +19.43%
Perf (abs.) +37.10 +44.75  +42.60
Beta 0.83 0.91 0.88
Volatility 14.35 15.05 20.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/17

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/17

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:59
04/17

Price

261.40 EUR

260.70 EUR

261.80 EUR

261.40 EUR

261.72 EUR (64,946
266.68 EUR (81,638
250.69 EUR (82,993
231.09 EUR (73,185
279.90 EUR (2024/04/02
239.25 EUR (2024/01/11
279.90 EUR (2024/04/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
198.88 EUR (2023/05/31)

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
184.92 6,742
0.00 3
15.58 1,041
1.60 257
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1937897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21066

ALLIANZ SE

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
Budapest Stock Exchange

Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2023/
04/26

2024/
04/02

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/12

2024/
03/20

2024/
04/17

17:35

06:35

16:08

17:30

10:50

16:35

20:10

21:36

18:20

17:44

19:31

17:19

16:08

21:12

225.00 EUR

212.30 CHF

262.70 EUR

261.70 EUR

262.70 EUR

262.00 EUR

261.80 EUR

277.50 USD

266.50 EUR

261.80 EUR

261.30 EUR

103,360.00 HUF

1,336.40 RON

261.70 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.05

10.36

0.01

0.39

0.53

0.03

0.00

0.23

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.04

19

51
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132935964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120365111
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32810950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32810950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21064
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186388
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16589234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231768431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100320430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21063

ALLIANZ SE

Company profile

Company Logo

Allianz ()

Company Profile

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Contact Details
ALLIANZ SE

Koniginstrasse 28 - 80802 Munchen

Telefon: +49-89-3800-0
Fax: +

E-mail: info@allianz.com

ERSTE

Group

Oliver Bate

Andreas Wimmer

Barbara Karuth-
Zelle

Ginther
Thallinger

Christopher G.
Townsend

Giulio Terzariol

Klaus-Peter
Roéhler

Renate Wagner

Sirma
Boshnakova

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Michael
Diekmann

Friedrich Eichiner
Christine Bosse
Frank Kirsch
Gabriele
Burkhardt-Berg
Herbert Hainer
Jean-Claude Le
Goaér

Jurgen Lawrenz
Martina Grundler
Primiano di Paolo
Rashmy

Chatterjee
Sophie Boissard

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@allianz.com
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